Available from all good wholesalers
Quality Lighting & Wiring Accessories
New 60 page catalogue out from Sept 2012
including a comprehensive & unbeatable LED range
New website now launched
Featuring:
CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR
Weatherproof Accessories
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
CP3003 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert 1g 2w Switch
CP1006 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert 1g 2w Intermediate
CP1710 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert Telephone Slave
Prefix Key:
CP10 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert
CP15 = Polished Chrome, White Insert
CP17 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
CP30 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
All manufactured and certified to relevant BS Standards
Code Description
01 Single Switched Socket
02 Double Switched Socket DP
03 1g 2w Switch
04 2g 2w Switch
05 3g 2w Switch
06 1g Intermediate Switch
07 1g 2w 400W Dimmer
08 2g2w 400W Dimmer
09 Single TV Point
10 Single Telephone Slave Socket
11 Single Telephone Master
12 13A Unswitched Spur
13 13A Switched Spur with Neon
14 20A Double Pole Switch with Neon
15 45A Double Pole Switch with Neon
16 45A Double Pole Tall Switch with Neon
17 45A Cooker Switch Socket
18 3 Pole Fan Isolator Switch
19 1g Blank Plate
20 2g Blank Plate
22 Single RJ11 Telephone Point
23          3g 2w Dimmer
24          4g 2w Dimmer
25 Shaver Socket
26 Single RJ45 Data Point
27 13A Switched Spur
44 4g 2w Switch
5Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
6
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
CP1080 = Polished chrome, black trim, 1g 2 module data plate
CP3081 = Brushed chrome, white trim, 2g 4 module data plate
Then simply order the modules/inserts you require
Prefix Key:
CP10 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert
CP15 = Polished Chrome, White Insert
CP17 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
CP30 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
Plates
Code  Description
80  1g 2 module data plate
81  2g 4 module data plate
Modules
White
Code
SS5001UK Half Module Blank Plate
SS5002UK Master Telephone Module
SS5003UK Slave Telephone Module
SS5004UK RJ11 Module
SS5005UK RJ45 Module
SS5006UK TV/FM (DAB) Module
SS5007UK TV/FM(DAB)/SAT module
SS5008UK TV Male Module
SS5009UK TV Female Module
SS5010UK F Type Module
Black
Code
SS6001UK Half Module Blank Plate
SS6002UK Master Telephone Module
SS6003UK Slave Telephone Module
SS6004UK RJ11 Module
SS6005UK RJ45 Module
SS6006UK TV/FM(DAB) Module
SS6007UIK TV/FM(DAB)/SAT Module
SS6008UK TV Male Module
SS6009UK TV Female Module
SS6010UK F Type Module
Euro Module Data Range
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
CONTRACTOR
Decorative Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Fire Rated Downlights
CONTRACTOR
Metal Clad Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Weatherproof Accessories
7
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
CP1551 = Polished chrome, white trim, 1g grid plate
CP1754 = Brushed chrome, black trim, 4g grid plate
Then simply order the modules/inserts you require
Prefix Key:
CP10 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert
CP15 = Polished Chrome, White Insert
CP17 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
CP30 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
Grid System Range (Available from Spring 2010)
Plates
Code          Description             Code          Description
51       1g Plate  58       8g Plate
52       2g Plate  59       9g Plate
53       3g Plate  60       12g Plate
54       4g Plate  61       18g Plate
56       6g Plate  62       24g Plate
Modules
10A 2way Switch Modules
CPMDB03 10A 2way Switch Mod Black
CPMDW03 10A 2way Switch Mod White
10A Press Switch Modules
CPMDB45 10A Press Switch Mod Black
CPMDW45 10A Press Switch Mod White
10A Intermediate Modules
CPMDB06 10A Intermediate Mod Black
CPMDW06 10A Intermediate Mod White
20A Double Pole Switch Modules
CPMDB14 20A DP Switch Mod Black
CPMDW14 20A DP Switch Mod White
400W Dimmer Module
CPMDPC07 400W Dimmer Mod Polished Chrome
CPMDBC07 400W Dimmer Mod Brushed Chrome
Flex Outlet
CPMDB46 Flex Outlet Mod Blank
CPMDW46 Flex Outlet Mod White
Fuse Unit
CPMDB12 Fuse Mod Blank
CPMDW12 Fuse Mod White
Blank
CPMDB47 Blank Black
CPMDW47 Blank White
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
Single fixing screw for quick & easy installation

Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
9
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
SLSPB3001 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert Double Socket
SLSBW4407 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert 3 Pole Fan Isolator
SLSBB4001 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert Unswitched Fused Spur
Prefix Key:
SLSPW = Polished Chrome, White Insert
SLSPB =  Polished Chrome, Black Insert
SLSBW = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
SLSBB =  Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
SLSGM = Black Nickel/Gun Metal, Black Insert
All manufactured and certified to relevant BS Standards
Code Description
3002  13A Single Sw Socket DP Screwless
3001  13A Twin Sw Socket DP Screwless
4202  10A 1g 2w Switch Screwless
4203  10A 2g 2w Switch Screwless
4205  10A 3g 2w Switch Screwless
4206  10A 4g 2w Switch Screwless
4204  10A 1g 2w Intermediate Switch Screwless
4407  3 Pole Fan Isolator Switch Screwless
4001  13A Unswitched Fused Spur Screwless
4002  13A Switched Fused Spur Screwless
4003  13A Switched Fused Spur Neon Screwless
4006  13A Switched Fused Spur Neon Flex Outlet Screwless
4403  45A 1g Cooker Switch Neon Screwless
4402  45A Tall Cooker Switch Neon Screwless
4401  45A Cooker Switch Socket Neons Screwless
4101  20A DP Switch Screwless
4102  20A DP Switch Neon Screwless
3101  5A Unswitched Socket Screwless
3501  Shaver Socket Screwless
3401  TV Point Screwless
3301  Telephone Slave Screwless
3303  Telephone Master Screwless
3403  TV / FM(DAB) / SAT Screwless
3008  1g 2 Module Data Plate Screwless
3009  2g 4 Module Data Plate Screwless
4209  1g 2w 400w Dimmer Screwless
4210  2g 2w 400w Dimmer Screwless
3006  1g Blank Plate Screwless
3007  2g Blank Plate Screwless
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
10
• Fits into standard back boxes using 4mm cable for ease of installation
• Large colour coded terminals allow quick and easy fitting
• Clearly marked terminals
• Top access terminals on sockets
• Recessed earth bar
• 4mm ‘Super Slim’ design is aesthetic pleasing
• Aesthetic screw covers for a ‘screwless’ appearance
• Ergonomic and modern looking rocker switches
• Discreet grey plate markings
• Scratch resistant high quality European Urea
• Captive terminal screws
• 30 year warranty – quality assured
Key Features For The Installer & User
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
11
All manufactured and certified to relevant BS Standards
Code   Description
SOCKETS - BS-1363-2
SS3002UK  1g Switched
SS3001UK  2g Switched
SS3003UK  2g Switched Socket DP
SS3101UK  5A 3 Pin Socket
SWITCHES & DIMMERS
BS EN 60669-1 / BS EN 60669-2-1 / 55014-1 / 55014-2
SS4201UK  1g 1w Switch 10A

17Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
Full technical data sheets available on request and for download from our website
How To Order:
Choose a code from below, which will tell us the type of fitting and finish you require, then simply add the
required wattage from the lamp options in the tabs below.
Examples:
CP-FIRGUDI-WH-13W =  13W CFL Fixed Fire Rated Downlight in White
CP-FIRDIGUT-BC-5W  =  5W High Power LED Tilt Fire Rated Downlight in Brushed Chrome
CP-FIRGUBD-CH-7W  =  7w CFL IP65 Fire Rated Downlight in Chrome
PLEASE REMEMBER TO SPECIFY WHICH ENERGY EFFICIENT LAMP OPTION YOU REQUIRE
LOW
ENERGY
LOW
ENERGY
LOW
ENERGY
LOW
ENERGY LED LED
OEGULP-ES-7W
7W LOW ENERGY GU10 LAMP
OEGULP-ES-9W
9W LOW ENERGY GU10 LAMP
OEGULED-WH          LED LIGHT WHITE
OEGULED-BL           LED LIGHT BLUE
OEGULED-3W – 27K OR 64K (200-220lumens)
OEGULED-6W – 27K OR 64K (300-320lumens)
ACCUGYBN-70         GEAR TRAY-70W
              METAL HALIDE LAMP
ACCUGYBN-150       GEAR TRAY-150W
              METAL HALIDE LAMP
Suitable for use with our metal halide
downlights, see page 25
20-60VA
FULLY DIMMABLE
THERMAL CUT OUT
COMPATIBLE WITH MOST
LEADING AND TRAILING EDGE DIMMERS
PRE-WIRED
10 YEAR WARRANTY
OE-GULP-ES-11W
11W LOW ENERGY GU10 LAMP
OEGULP-50             50W GU10 LAMP
OEGULP-35             35W GU10 LAMP
OELVLP-50        LV 50W WIDE ANGLE LAMP
OELVLP-35        LV 35W WIDE ANGLE LAMP
GU10HOLDER                   GU10 LAMPHOLDER
GU10HOLDER-REV02        GU10 LAMPHOLDER
                    WITH STIRRUP &
                    TERMINAL BLOCK
OETHGX42W           GX24 42W PL LAMPOETHDMH-70W                 Rx7s MH 70W LAMP
OETHDMH-150W               Rx7s MH 150W LAMP
OETHGX18W                    GX24 18W PL LAMP
OETHGX26W                      GX24 26W PL LAMP
7W GU10 ENERGY SAVING
LED LAMPS
COMMERCIAL LAMPS
GEAR TRAYS OE60T
9W GU10 ENERGY SAVING
HIGH POWER LED GU10 LAMPS
R7 24W Retro Fit Floodlight Lamp
11W GU10 ENERGY SAVING
GU10 HALOGEN
42W PL Lamp
MR16 HALOGEN (50MM)
GU10 + MR16 LAMPHOLDERS
Lamps And Lighting Accessories
Full range of LED retro fit lamps available!    Call for details
An excellent range of the most popular lamps and lighting accessories.
8000 HOURS
CE MARKED
6400K
‘A’ ENERGY EFFICIENCY